
 

2020 Fishers Express Travel Baseball Tryouts – July 27 & 28 
**Must Pre-Register by Thursday, July 25 by 11:59pm**  

PRE-Registration Link to available in July. 

$30 Non-Refundable Tryout Fee when registering 

Please bring $200 check for the SPORTS participation fee to check-in day of tryout.  

(Fee only assessed if selected to a team.) 

 

 Contact your age group commissioner regarding conflicts. 

 All Express teams will utilize Finch Creek Fieldhouse for winter workouts.  

Additional facility fees and membership fees to be collected by Nov. 1. 

 

 Each age group will field as many competitive teams as determined through tryouts.  

Recreation all-star teams will be facilitated as necessary (Fishers Rails).  

 

Saturday, July 27 

10U = 9am-12pm / Check-in @ 8:30am @ Upper Pod-Billericay 

13U = 9am-12pm w/ Check-in @ 8:30am @ Upper Pod-Billericay 

9U = 1pm-4pm w/ Check-in @ 12:30pm @ Upper Pod-Billericay 

 

Sunday, July 28 

8U = 9am-12pm / Check-in @ 8:30am @ Upper Pod-Billericay 

11U = 9am-12pm / Check-in @ 8:30am @ Upper Pod-Billericay 

12U = 1pm-4pm w/ Check-in @ 12:30pm @ Upper Pod-Billericay 

14U = 1am-4pm w/ Check-in @ 8:30am @ Upper Pod-Billericay 
 

 7U Tryouts will be conducted in Mid to Late February 

 One (1) day tryout session for each age group. 

 Teams will be posted Friday, August 2 by 5:00pm (8U-14U) 
      

Questions / Contact: 
7U/8U– Matt Baldini – mtbaldini@gmail.com 

9U/10U – Mike Strole – mstrole@shielsexton.com 

11U – Chris Hebert – chebert@bfcompanies.com 

12U – Clayton Davis – clayton.davis5@gmail.com 

13U/14U – Wilbur Lewis – wilbur456maple@yahoo.com 

Travel Director – Beau Bradle – beau@beaubradleinsurance.com  

Asst. Travel Director - Brad Pitts – Michael.pitts@rolls-royce.com 

Parents/spectators are asked to stay away from fields during tryouts. 
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